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Yakima Elks Pro-Am
August 11, 2008
Final Results
3 Best Balls Gross or 3 Best Balls Net

Vince Jiminez

TEAM
Gross
1. Carlos Adamy, Gordon Corder, Zac McDougall, Brad Tracy 206 $250.00
The Links @ Moses Pointe (-8)
Mike Kasch, Brandon Black, Kevin Tucker, CA Everson 206  $250.00
Pasco Golfland (-8)
3. Kelly DeShaw, Corey Degrood, Mark Blore, Ray Gallipo 209  $100.00
Yakima Elks GC (-5)
Net
1. Scott Galbraith, Joseph Chaussee, Matt Picinich, Jeff Wheldon 186  $300.00
Enumclaw GC (-28)
2. Mark Babst, Bill Harrison, Greg Halled, Sam Knutson 189  $200.00
Highlander GC (-25)
3. John Christensen, Gary Holfeldt, George Graddy, Tod Jones 194  $110.00
Highlander GC (-20)
Kurt Nygaard, Al Friedland, Pete Tice, Doug Loree 194  $110.00
Canyon Lakes GC (-20)
INDIVIDUAL
Division 1(0-10 Hdcp)
Gross
1. Kevin Tucker Pasco Golfland 68 $210.00
2. Mark Olnius Canyon Lakes GC 69 $160.00
2. Gordon Corder Links @ Moses Point 70 $120.00
3. Brad Tracy Links @ Moses Pointe 71 $ 72.00
Lars Olsen Tri-City CC 71 $ 72.00
Rob Broadhead Veteran’s Memorial 71 $ 72.00
Walla Walla CC 71 $ 72.00
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Division 1(0-10 Hdcp)

Greg Hallead
Ray Gallipo

Robin Emmingham

Jeff Whealdon
Oscar Contreras
Pete Tice

Zac McDougall

Division 2 (11-+ Hdcp)

Jonathan Corning
Jim Cline

Sam Knutson
Dale Mooney
Don Default
George Graddy
Rod Johnston

Division 2 (11 - + Hdcp)

Gerry Gores
Doug Loree
Ron Whittaker
Dave Fuller
Matt Picinich
Bill Harrison
Tana Edridge
Walt Doll

*all scores net of 6 under par tie for 1

Professionals

Mark Babst
Brady Sharp
Matt Mandell
Steve Stull

John Christensen
Rob Clark

Rod Burreul
Pat Welch
Tyler Brooks

Highlander GC
Yakima Elks GC
Tri-City CC
Enumclaw

Horn Rapids GC
Canyon Lakes

Links @ Moses Pointe

The Golfers Edge
Apple Tree GC
Highlander GC
Othello GC

Sun Tides GC
Highlander GC
Sun Tides GC

Mt. Adams CC
Canyon Lakes GC
Sun Tides GC
Yakima CC
Enumclaw GC
Highlander GC
Othello GC

Three Lakes GC

st

Highlander GC
Walla Walla CC
Canyon Lakes GC
Unattached
Highlander GC
Wenatchee CC

Apple Tree GC
Three Lakes GC
Pendleton CC

68
68
68
69
69
69
71

79
80
81
82
82
82
82

63*
64*
66
67
67
68
69
70

67
68
68
68
69
69

68
69
69

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$ 72.00
$ 72.00
$ 72.00
$ 72.00

$210.00
$150.00
$120.00
$ 72.00
$ 72.00
$ 72.00
$ 72.00

$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$ 82.50
$ 82.50
$ 60.00
$ 40.00
$ 25.00

$380.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$112.50
$112.50

$125.00
$ 67.50
$ 67.50



Les Schwab KP’s

($50.00 Certificate each)
Professional: Rob Clark Wenatchee CC 21°9”
Division 1 (0-9 Hdcp) Gordon Corder Moses Pointe 10’6~
Division 2 (10-15 Hdcp ) Jim Breymeyer Othello GC 12°0”
Division 3 (16-+ Hdcp) Rudy Gasparic Sun Tides 2’6"
Fix Properties Long Putt #9 Roy Simonis Tri-City CC 8’5”
Raven @ Verrado Long Putt #18
SIDE GAMES

Professional Skins  Gross $75.00 ea.
John Christensen, Highlander #4, Maxton Reinland, Vet’s #5, Steve Stull, Unatt. #10, Carlos
Adamy, Moses Pointe $14

Dueces $18.00 ea.

Matt Mandell, Canyon Lakes #16, Brady Sharp, WWCC #13, Steve Stull, TC #8, Mike Kasch
Pasco Golfland #8, Pat Welch, 3 Lakes #13, #16, Maxton Reinland Vets #5, Scott Galbraith,
Enumclaw #16

1% Division Skins (0-10 Hdcp) Gross $120.00
.Brad Tracy, Moses Pointe #5, Jeff Quinn, Pendleton #14

1% Division Skins (0-10 Hdcp) Net $60.00
Zach Richardson, Horn Rapids #4, Brad Tracy, Moses Pointe #5, Tod Jones, Highlander #7,
Jeff Quinn, Pendleton #14

1% Division Dueces $20.00 ea.

Mark Onenius, Canyon Lakes #13, Rob Broadhead, #8, Zac McDougall, Moses Pointe #8, Brad
Tracy, Moses Pointe #5, Mark Blore, Yakima Elks #8, Ray Gallipo, Yakima Elks #16, Kent
Potts, Desert Aire #8, #13, Jeff Whealdon, Enumclaw #16, Mike Hodgins, Sun Willows #13,
Greg Halled, Highlander #8, Mike Smart, Sun Willows #8, Mike Barnick, Mt. Adams #8,
Willie Edwards, Mt. Adams #13

2" Division Skins (11-+ Hdcp) Gross $43.00 ea.

Johnathan Corning, Golfers Edge #2, Brad Cherry, Apple Tree #3, Don Dufault, Sun Tides
#4, Don Wagoner, Sun Tides #5, Don Rizzuto, Pasco Golfland #7, Joseph Chaussee,
Enumclaw #14

2" Division Skins (11-+ Hdcp) Net $24.00 ea.

Joseph Chaussee Enumclaw #1, 10, 14, Jonathan Corning, Golfers Edge #2, Brad Cherry,
Apple Tree #3, Don Wagoner, Sun Tides#5, Don Rizzuto, Pasco Golfland #7, Al Howell
Three Lakes #8, Walt Doll, Three Lakes #13, Ron Whittaker, Sun Tides #16, Matt Picinich,
Enumclaw #18

2" Division Deuces (11-+ Hdcp) $38.00 ea.

George Graddy, Highlander #16, Rod Johnston, Sun Tides #8, Ron Whittaker, Sun Tides #16,
Al Howell, Three Lakes #8, Walt Doll, Three Lakes #13, Don Wagoner, Sun Tides #5, Jim
Breymeyer, Othello #13



